Safety Barrier
TX10 ISOLATED SAFETY BARRIER
Isolated safety barrier provides power supply to
transmitters located in hazardous zone and
transmit isolated supply current signal to safe
zone.  Max. input 0~20mA which can be
transformed to different analog outputs, such as
0~20mA / 4~20mA / 0~5V / 0~10V.

V+
-V
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
  INFORMATIONORDERING
TXX 1 99 99999
13121110090807
-99
0605
Model
00: Standard(W45.2×H113.6×D99)
01: Economic(W22.6×H113.6×D99)
0605
Certification
00: None
7B: NEPSI-Exia
0807
Power supply
B: DC 20~35 Vdc
C: AC 20~250 Vac
09
Input
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
10
Output 1
A: 4~20 mA
B: 0~20 mA
C: 0~5 V
D: 0~10 V
11
Output 2
0: None
A: RS485
12
Output 3
0: None
C: Relay
13
TX100R TXX1017BB
TX101F TXX1007BC
Model Number Order Code